

Company's Name: Monex Beans Holdings, Inc.  
 Name of Representative: Oki Matsumoto, CEO  
 Securities Code: 8698 (TSE 1<sup>st</sup> Section)  
 Contact: Michiyo Kubota, Mina Kanai  
 Corporate Communications, CEO Office  
 +81-3-6212-3750

## Disclosure of Monthly Consolidated Operating Revenues, etc. of May 2008 and Correction in Monthly Consolidated Operating Revenues, etc. of April 2008

This is to report monthly information on consolidated operating revenues, etc. of Monex Beans Holdings, Inc. ("MBH") of May 2008. Please note that the figures stated below are un-audited and, in some respect, are yet to complete proper accounting process.

In addition, MBH hereby corrects figures on monthly disclosure of April announced on May 22, 2008, since MBH has found out while verifying its calculation process that the reserve for accumulated points through the point reward program at Monex, Inc., its wholly-owned online brokerage subsidiary, should be corrected

Fiscal Year Ending March 31, 2009 (million yen)

	Apr. 2008	May 2008	Jun. 2008	1Q of FYE Mar.31, 2009
Operating Revenues	(*)1,949	2,438	-	-
Net Operating Revenues	(*)1,781	2,184	-	-
Operating Income	(*) 483	925	-	-

Fiscal Year Ended March 31, 2008 (million yen)

	Apr. 2007	May 2007	Jun. 2007	1Q of FYE Mar.31, 2008
Operating Revenues	2,325	2,405	3,299	8,029
Net Operating Revenues	2,122	2,181	2,567	6,871
Operating Income	966	1,036	1,351	3,354

	Jul. 2007	Aug. 2007	Sep. 2007	2Q of FYE Mar.31, 2008	1st half of FYE Mar.31, 2008
Operating Revenues	2,705	2,889	2,121	7,716	15,746
Net Operating Revenues	2,511	2,661	1,886	7,059	13,931
Operating Income	1,344	1,467	620	3,433	6,787

	Oct. 2007	Nov. 2007	Dec. 2007	3Q of FYE Mar.31, 2008
Operating Revenues	2,741	2,818	2,418	7,979
Net Operating Revenues	2,547	2,446	1,943	6,937
Operating Income	1,329	1,319	791	3,441

	Jan. 2008	Feb. 2008	Mar. 2008	4Q of FYE Mar.31, 2008	2nd half of FYE Mar.31, 2008	Annual
Operating Revenues	2,114	2,091	2,565	6,771	14,751	30,497
Net Operating Revenues	1,932	1,910	2,275	6,118	13,056	26,988
Operating Income	781	820	980	2,582	6,023	12,811

(\*)Monthly information on consolidated operating revenues, etc. of April was corrected as follows;

Corrected information is underlined. (million yen)

	Before Correction	After Correction
	Apr. 2008	Apr. 2008
Operating Revenues	<u>2,170</u>	<u>1,949</u>
Net Operating Revenues	<u>2,002</u>	<u>1,781</u>
Operating Income	<u>704</u>	<u>483</u>